Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO

CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad
25.561
6.777
7.095
3.929
2.256
1.631
488
1.012
48.749

Millones ($)
418.871,48
138.927,53
86.445,93
58.439,66
32.769,14
20.852,87
6.346,14
13.404,80
776.057,56

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

SUCURSAL

16/05/2018






